
12 Abarth

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bal Fatih (04/057) 4 9 4 7 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stini Stefano  (04/163) 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granero Giovanni (04/181) 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trucco Maximiliano (04/353) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gurzi Pasquale (04/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bal Fatih 04/057 12 28 2,33

Stini Stefano 04/163 12 24 2,00

Granero Giovanni 04/181 12 22 1,83

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 8 14 1,75

Trucco Maximiliano 04/353 4 4 1,00

Gurzi Pasquale 04/224 0 0 0,00

Bar Galilei Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marletta Massimo (04/270) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Cristian (04/018) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marletta Giuseppe (04/331) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruno Gilberto (04/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Da Sacco Davide (04/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poderico Antonio (04/259) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romeo Antonino 04/271 8 18 2,25

Marletta Massimo 04/270 8 13 1,62

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 8 11 1,38

Pellegrini Cristian 04/018 6 9 1,50

Marletta Giuseppe 04/331 2 6 3,00

Bruno Gilberto 04/188 0 0 0,00

Da Sacco Davide 04/097 0 0 0,00

Poderico Antonio 04/259 0 0 0,00

Gli Abbandonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bandini Diego (04/001) 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piana Mauro (04/074) 2 5 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciorella Silvia (04/217) 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monteleone Vincenzo (04/016) 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinai Marco (04/075) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viale Sergio (04/077) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bandini Diego 04/001 12 23 1,92

Piana Mauro 04/074 10 20 2,00

Sciorella Silvia 04/217 12 17 1,42

Monteleone Vincenzo 04/016 8 15 1,88

Vinai Marco 04/075 2 3 1,50

Viale Sergio 04/077 4 1 0,25

Gli Adams

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pasquino Enrico (04/088) 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaglione Claudio (04/086) 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonfante Andrea (04/083) 4 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonollo Elisabetta (04/015) 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robaldo Mattia (04/085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Attianese Roberto (04/087) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pasquino Enrico 04/088 8 13 1,62

Scaglione Claudio 04/086 6 7 1,17

Bonfante Andrea 04/083 7 7 1,00

Bonollo Elisabetta 04/015 8 5 0,62

Bianchi Emis 04/183 0 0 0,00

Robaldo Mattia 04/085 0 0 0,00

Attianese Roberto 04/087 3 0 0,00



I Baggi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gramegna Paolo (04/050) 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crespi Martina (04/336) 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santo Massimo (04/009) 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosio Marco (04/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rodà Gianpaolo (04/156) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiorio Felice 04/049 8 14 1,75

Gramegna Paolo 04/050 6 11 1,83

Crespi Martina 04/336 6 7 1,17

Santo Massimo 04/009 6 7 1,17

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 4 3 0,75

Bosio Marco 04/051 0 0 0,00

Rodà Gianpaolo 04/156 2 0 0,00

Julius

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Bonfiglio Samuel (04/209) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Andrea (04/236) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesce Piero (04/242) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolo Francesco (04/240) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elfallahi Abdelhadi (04/297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jendoubi Silvana (04/304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manna Alessandro (04/245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonfiglio Samuel 04/209 4 8 2,00

Cattaneo Andrea 04/236 4 4 1,00

Pesce Piero 04/242 4 3 0,75

Bertolo Francesco 04/240 4 2 0,50

Elfallahi Abdelhadi 04/297 0 0 0,00

Jendoubi Silvana 04/304 0 0 0,00

Manna Alessandro 04/245 0 0 0,00

Karamazov Angel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Taramasco Andrea (04/006) 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gagliolo Matteo (04/007) 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fancello Francesco (04/037) 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturaro Davide (04/035) 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari Lorenzo (04/039) 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valentini Andrea (04/159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vassallo Lorenzo (04/038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taramasco Andrea 04/006 8 18 2,25

Gagliolo Matteo 04/007 8 13 1,62

Fancello Francesco 04/037 6 11 1,83

Sturaro Davide 04/035 6 7 1,17

Ferrari Lorenzo 04/039 4 6 1,50

Valentini Andrea 04/159 0 0 0,00

Vassallo Lorenzo 04/038 0 0 0,00

NPG Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Sinopoli Simone (04/268) 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crusco Daniel (04/025) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Penna Luca (04/146) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ziella Andrea (04/380) 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dellorto Silvia (04/379) 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sinopoli Simone 04/268 8 19 2,38

Crusco Daniel 04/025 4 4 1,00

Penna Luca 04/146 6 4 0,67

Ziella Andrea 04/380 6 4 0,67

Dellorto Silvia 04/379 8 4 0,50



Sport Toshiro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Ricca Flavio (04/033) 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muschietti Luca (04/034) 4 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fenocchio Carlo (04/054) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cormaci Alessandro (04/005) 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bessone Riccardo (04/030) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faraldi Fabrizio (04/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spagnola Nadir (04/388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricca Flavio 04/033 12 25 2,08

Muschietti Luca 04/034 12 18 1,50

Fenocchio Carlo 04/054 8 12 1,50

Cormaci Alessandro 04/005 12 10 0,83

Bessone Riccardo 04/030 4 6 1,50

Faraldi Fabrizio 04/032 0 0 0,00

Spagnola Nadir 04/388 0 0 0,00


